
BVBA LM Halle 2018

4. und 5.11.2017

Höchstädt

U10-weiblich Recurve  

Pl Stn Name               Verein             18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 14a Frankenberger Beryl BS Fürstenfeldbru   187 168            3   8  355

U14-weiblich Recurve  

Pl Stn Name               Verein             18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 13c Frankenberger Evodi BS Fürstenfeldbru   200 225            7  11  425

  2 13d Frankenberger Genov BS Fürstenfeldbru   174 154            1   5  328

U17-weiblich Recurve  

Pl Stn Name               Verein             18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 16d Frankenberger Auror BS Fürstenfeldbru   252 231           11  19  483

  2 17b Frankenberger Rowen BS Fürstenfeldbru   224 234            6  16  458

Herren Ü45 Recurve  

Pl Stn Name               Verein             18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 17a Bauer Peter        BS Oberdürrbach    274 262           21  21  536

  2 19c Laux Dierk         BF Rosenstein      260 250           13  19  510

  3 16a Beck Eric          BS Oberdürrbach    259 250           15  19  509

  4 17c Müller-Haidmann Ral BS Oberdürrbach    258 240           13  19  498

  5  2b Mayr Leonhard      SV Höchstädt       255 238           11  17  493

  6 18a Scheiner Edgar     BS Oberdürrbach    225 227            5  14  452

Herren Ü65 Recurve  

Pl Stn Name               Verein             18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  3a Bertram Roland     SV Höchstädt       242 261           19  19  503

  2 19b Pauli Claus        BS Sauerlach       249 247            8  16  496

  3 19a Popp Günther       SV 1896 Grafenrhe   254 236           14  12  490

Damen Recurve  

Pl Stn Name               Verein             18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 18c Burkhardt Christina BS Oberdürrbach    225 228            4  12  453
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Damen Ü50 Recurve  

Pl Stn Name               Verein             18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 16c Beck Susanne       BS Oberdürrbach    222 244           10  17  466

  2 17d Ziegler Carola     BSG Schweinfurt    209 198           10  10  407

Damen Ü60 Recurve  

Pl Stn Name               Verein             18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  4b Stach Irina        SV Höchstädt       230 251           10  13  481

U17-männlich Compound  

Pl Stn Name               Verein             18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 21a Aarup Maximilian   SV 1896 Grafenrhe   275 272           13  42  547

  2 21d Kurz Moritz        Bad Wörishofen     269 270            7  42  539

Herren Compound  

Pl Stn Name               Verein             18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 23a Schneider Thomas   BSC Hohenraunau    287 287           34  26  574

  2 10a Heiland Clemens    SCU Germering      285 283           29  30  568

  3 23d Hoffmann Christian OK Archery Team    283 283           27  32  566

  4 22b Heinickel Stefan   SSV Nüdlingen      279 283           22  38  562

  5 15d Staud Marco        OK Archery Team    281 279           23  35  560

  6 15a Tröger Peter       OK Archery Team    284 275           20  39  559

  7 10b Weinberger Uwe     BSC Hohenraunau    258 271           12  37  529

Herren Ü45 Compound  

Pl Stn Name               Verein             18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 23b Wojtas Jan         OK Archery Team    289 280           29  31  569

  2  9a Tellmann Jens      SCU Germering      281 278           21  37  559

  3 10c Stelzig Norbert    SCU Germering      276 282           20  38  558

  4  9b Rohe Christian     SCU Germering      277 281           18  42  558

  5 15c Spieß Horst        OK Archery Team    284 269           23  35  553

  6 21b Kolb Andreas       SSV Nüdlingen      275 278           17  40  553

  7 21c Glückstein Gerold  KS Wechterswinkel   276 274           19  34  550

  8 23c Schneider Peter    BSC Hohenraunau    271 278           15  40  549
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Herren Ü65 Compound  

Pl Stn Name               Verein             18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 22d Hermens Alfred     SCU Germering      264 269           12  40  533

  2  8a Theobald Gerhard   SCU Germering      256 250            7  32  506

Damen Ü40 Compound  

Pl Stn Name               Verein             18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 22a Schmidt Sabine     KS Wechterswinkel   279 276           19  37  555

  2  8b Zenkert Barbara    PSV München        265 265           16  36  530

  3  5b Dworschak Michaela SpVgg Rögling      264 257            5  34  521

U20-männlich Blankbogen  

Pl Stn Name               Verein             18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 25c Bizzarro Tassilo   SV Gundelfingen    137 134            0   6  271

Herren Ü45 Blankbogen  

Pl Stn Name               Verein             18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 20b Hofmann Robert     BSC Lindach        238 224            4  11  462

  2  3b Möritz Klaus       BSC Lindach        183 231            5   7  414

  3 20a Forster Konrad     Bavaria Gerolfing   149 155            2   4  304

  4 16b Trüper Jan         FC Ballhausen       82  72            0   2  154

U17-weiblich Blankbogen  

Pl Stn Name               Verein             18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 25a Wagner Jennifer    SV Schwanfeld      174 144            4   9  318

Damen Ü40 Blankbogen  

Pl Stn Name               Verein             18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 25b Bizzarro Bettina   SV Gundelfingen    185 206            8   4  391

U14-männlich Langbogen  

Pl Stn Name               Verein             18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 32b Büttner Nico       SV Schwanfeld      174 142            2   7  316

  2 32a Niestroj Pascal    BSG Gochsheim      120 131            3   1  251

- Seite 3 -



U17-männlich Langbogen  

Pl Stn Name               Verein             18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 32c Fiedler Florian    BSG Gochsheim      234 246           12  16  480

  2 35d Schmitt David      BSG Gochsheim      155 171            3   3  326

Herren Langbogen  

Pl Stn Name               Verein             18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 29a Kaltenegger Jürgen FC Ballhausen      229 209            7  11  438

  2 33b Lukoszus Thorsten  BSG Gochsheim      205 209            7  11  414

  3 34c Stöhlein Michael   Gochsheim          214 195            3   9  409

  4 33a Maurer Mark        FC Ballhausen      206 187            3  10  393

Herren Ü45 Langbogen  

Pl Stn Name               Verein             18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 27a Römmelt Helmut     SV Schwanfeld      249 241            9  17  490

  2 34d Schmitt Bernhard   Gochsheim          203 238            8   8  441

  3 28b Obel Thomas        Tombows            222 219            3   9  441

  4 33d Steinkopf Rene     Gochsheim          206 224            3  10  430

  5 36b Büttner Michael    SV Schwanfeld      205 213            3  10  418

  6 27c Buda Martin        BSG Gochsheim      187 206            5   8  393

  7 27d Hänsel Bernd       SV Hubertus Eltin   186 198            6   7  384

  8 26b Römmelt Bernd      SV Schwanfeld      182 197            3   8  379

  9 35b Scholl Thomas      BSG Gochsheim      167 191            3   4  358

 10 26d Popp Thomas        SV Schwanfeld      166 175            2   9  341

 11 26c Hommel Bernd       FC Ballhausen      157 176            4   6  333

U17-weiblich Langbogen  

Pl Stn Name               Verein             18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 32d Lea Aulbach        SV Schwanfeld      207 192            5   3  399

Damen Langbogen  

Pl Stn Name               Verein             18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 34a Maurer Daniela     FC Ballhausen      214 236            9  13  450
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Damen Ü40 Langbogen  

Pl Stn Name               Verein             18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 36d Büttner Bettina    SV Schwanfeld      225 216            3  17  441

Behindertenklasse Recurve  

Pl Stn Name               Verein             18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 18d Hanger Jürgen      BSC Lindach        264 260           13  27  524

  2  2a Langnickel Heiner  FFS Taufkirchen    212 215            2  12  427

U12-männlich Jagdbogen  

Pl Stn Name               Verein             18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 31c Ehrlinger Alexander FC Ballhausen      148 163            2   3  311

  2 30a Trüper Arne        FC Ballhausen       92 140            2   5  232

Herren Jagdbogen  

Pl Stn Name               Verein             18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 27b Schürrlein Erwin   BSC Lindach        234 213           11   7  447

  2 28a Förster Oliver     FC Ballhausen      156 122            0   6  278

Herren Ü45 Jagdbogen  

Pl Stn Name               Verein             18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 24c Römmelt Helmut     Schwanfeld         246 225            8  15  471

  2 29b Bader Thomas       BSC Lindach        225 239            5  17  464

  3 29d Schmidt Helmut Thom Tombows            214 233            7  13  447

  4 33c Hänsel Bernd       Hubertus Eltingsh   191 194            2   5  385

Damen Jagdbogen  

Pl Stn Name               Verein             18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 24a Stahl Verena       SV 1896 Grafenrhe   224 217            7   7  441

Herren Ü65 Langbogen  

Pl Stn Name               Verein             18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  6a Bolten Werner      SV Höchstädt       229 230            8  14  459

  2 28d Anton Manfred      BSC Lindach        215 218            5  10  433
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Damen Ü60 Langbogen  

Pl Stn Name               Verein             18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  5a Bolten Maria       SV Höchstädt       174 208            4   8  382

  2 34b King Denise        BS Sauerlach       171 148            6   4  319

U14-männlich Jagdbogen  

Pl Stn Name               Verein             18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 13a Burkhardt Tim      BS Oberdürrbach    182 146            6   5  328

  2 13b Trüper Malte       FC Ballhausen      160 148            0   3  308

Herren Primitivbogen  

Pl Stn Name               Verein             18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 35c Burkhard Christian FC Ballhausen      157 152            3   6  309

Herren Ü45 Primitivbogen  

Pl Stn Name               Verein             18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 26a Steinkopf Rene     BSG Gochsheim      196 197            2   5  393

  2 35a Obitzhofer Heinz   FC Ballhausen      133 137            0   7  270

U12-weiblich Langbogen  

Pl Stn Name               Verein             18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 31a Maurer Leontine    FC Ballhausen      211 189            6   2  400

  2 30c Trüper Jette       FC Ballhausen      113 106            3   4  219

U12-männlich Langbogen  

Pl Stn Name               Verein             18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 31b Sehm Heiko         BSG Gochsheim      188 193            4   6  381

Herren Ü65 Jagdbogen  

Pl Stn Name               Verein             18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 36a Führen Leo         FSG Prien          237 239            6  20  476

  2 36c Michalik Kajetan   BS Sauerlach       197 206            6   9  403

  3 28c Forstner Willi     FC Ballhausen      126 130            1   5  256
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Mannschaft Recurve U-Klassen

 PL MANNSCHAFT                          STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 BS Fürstenfeldbruck                 16d Frankenberger Aurora                483

                                       17b Frankenberger Rowena                458

                                       13c Frankenberger Evodia                425  1366

Mannschaft Recurve Verein

 PL MANNSCHAFT                          STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 BS Oberdürrbach                     17a Bauer Peter                         536

                                       16a Beck Eric                           509

                                       17c Müller-Haidmann Ralph               498  1543

  2 SV Höchstädt                         3a Bertram Roland                      503

                                        2b Mayr Leonhard                       493

                                        4b Stach Irina                         481  1477

  3 BS Oberdürrbach 1                   16c Beck Susanne                        466

                                       18c Burkhardt Christina                 453

                                       18a Scheiner Edgar                      452  1371

Mannschaft Compound Verein

 PL MANNSCHAFT                          STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 SCU Germering 1                     10a Heiland Clemens                     568

                                        9a Tellmann Jens                       559

                                        9b Rohe Christian                      558  1685

  2 OK Archery Team                     23b Wojtas Jan                          569

                                       15a Tröger Peter                        559

                                       15c Spieß Horst                         553  1681

  3 BSC Hohenraunau                     23a Schneider Thomas                    574

                                       23c Schneider Peter                     549

                                       10b Weinberger Uwe                      529  1652

  4 SCU Germering 2                     10c Stelzig Norbert                     558

                                       22d Hermens Alfred                      533

                                        8a Theobald Gerhard                    506  1597

Mannschaft Blankbogen U-Klassen

 PL MANNSCHAFT                          STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 BSG Gochsheim 3                     32c Fiedler Florian                     480

                                       35d Schmitt David                       326

                                       32a Niestroj Pascal                     251  1057
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Mannschaft Langbogen Verein

 PL MANNSCHAFT                          STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 SV Schwanfeld 1                     27a Römmelt Helmut                      490

                                       36d Büttner Bettina                     441

                                       36b Büttner Michael                     418  1349

  2 FC Ballhausen 1                     34a Maurer Daniela                      450

                                       29a Kaltenegger Jürgen                  438

                                       33a Maurer Mark                         393  1281

  3 BSG Gochsheim 1                     34d Schmitt Bernhard                    441

                                       33d Steinkopf Rene                      430

                                       34c Stöhlein Michael                    409  1280

  4 BSG Gochsheim 2                     33b Lukoszus Thorsten                   414

                                       27c Buda Martin                         393

                                       35b Scholl Thomas                       358  1165

  5 SV Schwanfeld 2                     32d Lea Aulbach                         399

                                       26b Römmelt Bernd                       379

                                       26d Popp Thomas                         341  1119
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